
Skatingrennen Aschauer Weiher
Jagdrennen

Skating

Dieter Popp

Olaf Tanner

Heini Abfalter

Organisation:

KAMPFGERICHT

Wettkampfleiter

Schiedsrichter

Streckenchef

Startrichter

Zielrichter

Zeitnahme

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Streckenname

Start

Ziel

Höhendifferenz

Streckenlänge

Aschauer Weiher

Startzeit Wetter Tmp. Start / Ziel09.30 bewölkt /

17.02.2013

SC Ainring

Team Zeitnahme BGL

Stephan Tassani-Prell

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE

Uhr C C

m

m

m

m

Olaf Tanner

Weiblich **

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 6:05,9046 KOCH-ORTNER MARIA SC Anger  1981

 2 6:34,4040 EDFELDER JANINA SC Ainring 28,50 1993

 3 7:50,2045 TITZE KATRIN > < 1:44,30 1994

 4 8:02,0033 HIRMKE BEATRICE SC Ainring 1:56,10 1971

 5 8:02,4047 TASSANI-PRELL BARBARA SC Ainring 1:56,50 1973

 6 8:11,5042 BAUMGARTNER VALENTINA SV Marzoll 2:05,60 1997

 7 8:15,4049 FUCHSREITER GABI SV Marzoll 2:09,50 1974

 8 8:19,8037 TÜCHLER HEIDI Naturfreunde Wals 2:13,90 1969

 9 8:36,7035 PÖTSCH URSULA SV Marzoll 2:30,80 1974

 10 9:05,0036 WOHLSCHLAGER KARIN SV Marzoll 2:59,10 1973

 11 9:05,3038 GÖTZ MARTINA SV Marzoll 2:59,40 1969

 12 9:40,1034 HÄUSLAIGNER ANDREA SV Marzoll 3:34,20 1988

 13 9:42,1044 KOTIERS BIRGIT SV Harpfing 3:36,20 1964

 14 10:20,7043 JUNG ANNEMARIE SV Marzoll 4:14,80 1970

 15 11:08,2039 KAST-WÖLFER SABINE SV Marzoll 5:02,30 1963

 16 11:19,1048 GRASSMANN ANDREA SV Marzoll 5:13,20 1968

 17 13:06,2041 FEYRER GABI SV Marzoll 7:00,30 1968

Weiblich *J-16

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 8:11,5042 BAUMGARTNER VALENTINA SV Marzoll  1997

Weiblich *WHK

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 6:34,4040 EDFELDER JANINA SC Ainring  1993

 2 7:50,2045 TITZE KATRIN > < 1:15,80 1994

 3 9:40,1034 HÄUSLAIGNER ANDREA SV Marzoll 3:05,70 1988

Weiblich *W-30

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 6:05,9046 KOCH-ORTNER MARIA SC Anger  1981

 2 8:15,4049 FUCHSREITER GABI SV Marzoll 2:09,50 1974

 3 8:36,7035 PÖTSCH URSULA SV Marzoll 2:30,80 1974

Weiblich *W-40

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 8:02,0033 HIRMKE BEATRICE SC Ainring  1971

 2 8:02,4047 TASSANI-PRELL BARBARA SC Ainring 0,40 1973

 3 8:19,8037 TÜCHLER HEIDI Naturfreunde Wals 17,80 1969

 4 9:05,0036 WOHLSCHLAGER KARIN SV Marzoll 1:03,00 1973
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Weiblich *W-40

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

 5 9:05,3038 GÖTZ MARTINA SV Marzoll 1:03,30 1969

 6 9:42,1044 KOTIERS BIRGIT SV Harpfing 1:40,10 1964

 7 10:20,7043 JUNG ANNEMARIE SV Marzoll 2:18,70 1970

 8 11:19,1048 GRASSMANN ANDREA SV Marzoll 3:17,10 1968

 9 13:06,2041 FEYRER GABI SV Marzoll 5:04,20 1968

Weiblich *W-50

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 11:08,2039 KAST-WÖLFER SABINE SV Marzoll  1963

Männlich **

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 9:14,1032 WOLF SEPP SC Ruhpolding  1992

 2 10:06,0014 ORTNER ANDREAS SC Anger 51,90 1975

 3 10:06,4029 PUCHINGER MARCEL WSV Bischofswiesen 52,30 1976

 4 10:06,906 ORTNER CHRISTIAN SC-Anger 52,80 1981

 5 10:21,4017 MÜHLBAUER HANS SC Ainring 1:07,30 1980

 6 11:06,1026 WOLF VALENTIN SC Ruhpolding 1:52,00 1988

 7 11:15,2011 GÖTZ STEFAN SV Marzoll 2:01,10 1973

 8 11:35,709 TÜCHLER JOHANN Naturfreunde Wals 2:21,60 1966

 9 11:36,3016 WINKLER PATRICK SC Hammer 2:22,20 1997

 10 11:36,9027 HELLMANN RENE sv marzoll 2:22,80 1974

 11 11:54,3023 SCARBATH KEVIN WSV Bischofswiesen 2:40,20 1997

 12 11:55,1021 DONAUBAUER DANIEL SK Berchtesgaden 2:41,00 1996

 13 12:06,905 DALLINGER THOMAS SC Anger 2:52,80 1965

 14 12:08,301 HÄUSLAIGNER LUGGI SV Marzoll 2:54,20 1963

 15 12:10,2013 STAUDHAMMER FRANZ SV Harpfing 2:56,10 1964

 16 12:13,0031 MOOSLEITNER MARTIN SC Ainring 2:58,90 1961

 17 12:36,902 TASSANI-PRELL STEPHAN SC Ainring 3:22,80 1970

 18 12:38,0012 SCHWEIGER MATTHIAS SC Ainring 3:23,90 1992

 19 12:48,508 WILDENHOF TOM TSV Siegsdorf 3:34,40 1964

 20 13:13,6020 HOGGER PETER SC Ainring 3:59,50 1959

 21 13:39,0050 TANNER OLAF SC Ainring 4:24,90 1967

 22 13:43,1015 FREYER ANDREAS SV Marzoll 4:29,00 1978

 23 13:47,6025 GRASSMANN WERNER SV Marzoll 4:33,50 1967

 24 14:22,4010 AUBELE EUGEN SC Ainring 5:08,30 1957

 25 14:27,0028 HILGER SIEGFRIED SV Harpfing 5:12,90 1957

 26 18:23,3019 HOFMEISTER MANFRED SV Marzoll 9:09,20 1955

 27 19:24,307 ESCHLBERGER SIMON > < 10:10,20 1997

Männlich *J-16

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 11:36,3016 WINKLER PATRICK SC Hammer  1997

 2 11:54,3023 SCARBATH KEVIN WSV Bischofswiesen 18,00 1997

 3 11:55,1021 DONAUBAUER DANIEL SK Berchtesgaden 18,80 1996

 4 19:24,307 ESCHLBERGER SIMON > < 7:48,00 1997

Männlich *MHK

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 9:14,1032 WOLF SEPP SC Ruhpolding  1992

 2 11:06,1026 WOLF VALENTIN SC Ruhpolding 1:52,00 1988

 3 12:38,0012 SCHWEIGER MATTHIAS SC Ainring 3:23,90 1992

Männlich *M-30

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 10:06,0014 ORTNER ANDREAS SC Anger  1975
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Männlich *M-30

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

 2 10:06,4029 PUCHINGER MARCEL WSV Bischofswiesen 0,40 1976

 3 10:06,906 ORTNER CHRISTIAN SC-Anger 0,90 1981

 4 10:21,4017 MÜHLBAUER HANS SC Ainring 15,40 1980

 5 11:36,9027 HELLMANN RENE sv marzoll 1:30,90 1974

 6 13:43,1015 FREYER ANDREAS SV Marzoll 3:37,10 1978

Männlich *M-40

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 11:15,2011 GÖTZ STEFAN SV Marzoll  1973

 2 11:35,709 TÜCHLER JOHANN Naturfreunde Wals 20,50 1966

 3 12:06,905 DALLINGER THOMAS SC Anger 51,70 1965

 4 12:10,2013 STAUDHAMMER FRANZ SV Harpfing 55,00 1964

 5 12:36,902 TASSANI-PRELL STEPHAN SC Ainring 1:21,70 1970

 6 12:48,508 WILDENHOF TOM TSV Siegsdorf 1:33,30 1964

 7 13:39,0050 TANNER OLAF SC Ainring 2:23,80 1967

 8 13:47,6025 GRASSMANN WERNER SV Marzoll 2:32,40 1967

Männlich *M-50

Name Verein ZeitRang SNr

Klasse: *
Diff.JG

1 12:08,301 HÄUSLAIGNER LUGGI SV Marzoll  1963

 2 12:13,0031 MOOSLEITNER MARTIN SC Ainring 4,70 1961

 3 13:13,6020 HOGGER PETER SC Ainring 1:05,30 1959

 4 14:22,4010 AUBELE EUGEN SC Ainring 2:14,10 1957

 5 14:27,0028 HILGER SIEGFRIED SV Harpfing 2:18,70 1957

 6 18:23,3019 HOFMEISTER MANFRED SV Marzoll 6:15,00 1955
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